Goodhue County Building Permits and Inspections Building Permit ACtiVity

509 West Fifth Street | Red Wing | Minnesota | 55066 11/01/14 through 11/30/14
Phone: 651.385.3114 | Fax: 651.385.3106 | www.co.goodhue.mn.us

Number Date Jurisdiction and Parcel Number Site Address Project Information

Elorence Twp

14-0317 11/4/2014 Florence Twp 32-009-1205 32665 296th Street Residential Addition remodel & addition
14-0335 11/4/2014 Florence Twp 32-017-0700 31139 County 2 Blvd Residential Repair or Remodel replace boiler
14-0337 11/10/2014 Florence Twp 32-015-1700 33583 Highway 61 Blvd. Mobile Home Repair or Remodel replace roof on MH

Goodhue Twp

14-0340 11/17/2014 Goodhue Twp 33-007-0400 18527 360 Street Zoning Permit New Construction milk house

14-0345 11/24/2014 Goodhue Twp 33-010-0201 21432 350th Street Non-Residential  New Construction new shed for cold storage
Holden Twp

14-0321 11/3/2014 Holden Twp 35-032-0500 45395 20th Avenue Residential New Construction residential accessory building
Leon Twp

14-0323 11/5/2014 Leon Twp 37-025-0102 11856 County 9 Blvd Residential New Construction Solar array
Vasa Twp

14-0346 11/18/2014 Vasa Twp 42-010-0701 29739 Vasa Trall Residential Addition 3 Season Porch

Wacouta Twp

14-0276 11/17/2014 Wacouta Twp 43-210-0720 27710 Greens Point Road Residential Repair or Remodel Alterations to SFD, new
foundation, new main floor,
remodeled second story
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Welch Twp

14-0350

City of Cannon Falls

14-F091

14-F100

14-F101

14-F102

11/13/2014

11/5/2014

11/4/2014

11/18/2014

11/18/2014

City of Kenyon

14-K069

14-K070

14-K071

14-K072

14-K073

11/7/2014

11/13/2014

11/17/2014

11/19/2014

11/19/2014

Welch Twp

City of Cannon Falls
City of Cannon Falls

City of Cannon Falls

City of Cannon Falls

City of Kenyon

City of Kenyon

City of Kenyon
City of Kenyon

City of Kenyon

46-136-0030

52-700-0100

52900014B

52-630-0030

52-191-0230

66-631-0380

66-100-0460

66-160-0140

66-180-0180

66-180-0180

21449

6291

#14

321

413

307

516

102

420

420

County 18 Blvd.

318th Street Way

Riverside Terrace Court

Limestone Road

Sunflower Court

Whitetail Lane

2nd Street

Bergen Street
Highway 56 South

Highway 56 South

Residential

Non-Residential

Mobile Home

Residential

Residential

Residential

Non-Residential

Residential

Non-Residential

Non-Residential

Repair or Remodel

Addition
New Construction

New Construction

New Construction

New Construction

Repair or Remodel

Addition
Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

reroof and siding

Commercial additon

new mobile home

SFD, two-story, unfinished
garded-view basement, att
garage

SFD, att garage, unfinished

garden-view basement, no deck
on plans

SFD, att garage, unfinished lower
level

remodel building adding
bathroom and kitchenet

adding a roof over hot tub
reroof storage building

reroof storage building



